
WORK LOAD OF TEACHERS OF DEPARTMENT OF GARO WILLIAMNAGAR GOVT COLLEGE YEAR 2022-2023 
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N
o 
 
 
 

Name of Faculty members 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Designation  No. of classes 
per week  

Total No of 
casual 
leave/other 
leave 

No of 
working  
days per 
academic 
year = 242 

Total No of 
Teaching days  
per academic 
year= 180 

No of working 
hours 
(direct per 
academic 
year) 

Total no of 
hours on 
administrative/
exam related 
work per  
academic year ) 

Total no of hours 
spent on other 

institutional 
responsibilities per 

academic per 
year(approx. 2 
hours per day 

Total no of hours 
spent on other 
responsibilities 

other than  
academic per year 

Total No of 
working hours 
per academic 

year 

Approx. Hours 
of working per 

day 
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1 

 
 
Smt. Doriel Ch Marak 

 
 

Assistant 
Professor 

 
 

12 

 
 

Nil 

 
 

242 

 
 

180 

 
 

324 

 
 

240 

 
 

1130 

 
 

1370 

 
 

1694 

 
 

7 

 
2 

 
Smt. Sengchi R Marak 

 
Assistant 
Professor 

 
11 

 
3 

 
239 

 
180 

 
297 

 
210 

 
1147 

 
1357 

 
1654 

 
6.92 

 

 
3 

 
Shri. Sengrik M 
Sangma 

 
Assistant 
Professor 

 
10 

 
1 

 
241 

 
180 

 
270 

 
210 

 
1200 

 
1410 

 
1680 

 
6.97 

 

 
4 

 
Smt. Peary D Marak 

 
Assistant 
Professor 

 
11 

 
2  

 
240 

 
180 

 
297 

 
210 

 
1159 

 
1369 

 
1666 

 
6.94 

 

 
5 

 
Dr Bilnang K Sangma 

 
Assistant 
Professor 

 
13 

 
3 

 
239 

 
180 

 
351 

 
210 

 
1091 

 
1301 

 
1652 

 
6.91 

 

 


