## WORK LOAD OF TEACHERS OF <u>DEPARTMENT OF GARO</u> WILLIAMNAGAR GOVT COLLEGE YEAR 2022-2023

SI N o	Name of Faculty members	Designation	No. of classes per week	Total No of casual leave/other leave	No of working days per academic year = 242	Total No of Teaching days per academic year= 180	No of working hours (direct per academic year)	Total no of hours on administrative/ exam related work per academic year )	Total no of hours spent on other institutional responsibilities per academic per year(approx. 2 hours per day	Total no of hours spent on other responsibilities other than academic per year	Total No of working hours per academic year	Approx. Hours of working per day
а	b	С	d	е	f (f-e)	g	h	i	j	k(i+j)	l (h+k)	m (l÷f)
1	Smt. Doriel Ch Marak	Assistant Professor	12	Nil	242	180	324	240	1130	1370	1694	7
2	Smt. Sengchi R Marak	Assistant Professor	11	3	239	180	297	210	1147	1357	1654	6.92
3	Shri. Sengrik M Sangma	Assistant Professor	10	1	241	180	270	210	1200	1410	1680	6.97
4	Smt. Peary D Marak	Assistant Professor	11	2	240	180	297	210	1159	1369	1666	6.94
5	Dr Bilnang K Sangma	Assistant Professor	13	3	239	180	351	210	1091	1301	1652	6.91